2014 Ontario Youth Bouldering Championships - Sun. Feb. 2nd - Running Order

D Boys
1 lain Hill
2 Maceo Mercey

C Boys
1 Logan Collier
2 Emet Marrale
3 Ethan Wyett
4 Manh Ellis
5 Mitchell Haight
6 Zach Richardson

B Boys
1 Tyko Van Vliet
2 Kaelan Moffett-Steinke
3 Sam Bonnell
4 Spencer Hebb
5 Tristan Farrows
6 Alex Smith
7 Ben Whattam
8 Jack Wyett

A Boys
1 Rahul Sapra
2 Kye Wotton
3 Lucas Uchida
4 Connor Watson
5 Anthony Richard
6 Nathan Smith

Jr Boys
1 Cameron MaclLeod
2 Paul Genyk-Berezowsky
3 Hugo Le Duc
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D Girls
Riley Galloway
Sonya Colliander
Sara Macchioni
Indiana Chapman

C Girls
Akasha Motta
Fiona Bevan
Kate Bonnell
Audrey Stuart
Yinki Ying
Emily Belleau
Estella Lamarche-Dykeman
Luca Gagnon

B Girls
Michelle Sviajina
Dana Monteith
Maude Lantier
Bronwen Karnis
Justine McCarney
Paulette Chee
Kate Hunker
Courtney Belleau
Catharine Carkner

A Girls

Lia Wieckowski
Rosalee Mazza
Sian Bolliger
Charle Prosser
Alana Park

Beth Vince

Olivia Wyett

Jr Girls
Scarlett Gauthier
Esti Tweg
Pia Graham
Sasha Vince

10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

D Girls, D Boys

C Boys, C Girls

8:30 AM ISO Opens
9:00 AM ISO Closes

B Boys, B Girls
9:00 AM ISO Opens
10:00 AM ISO Closes

A Boys, A Girls

Jr Boys, Jr Girls
10:00 AM ISO Opens

11:00 AM ISO Closes




